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Analyst: Helinbo                           Checker：Luchunxiang                              QC director：Hong X.M

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Specifications

Nano Silver Powder

19052106

5kgs

20190521

20190521

Test Results

7440-22-4

Conforms to the Factory standard

≤100nm Conformed

Gray and black powder Gray and black powder

≥99.99% Conformed


